km

40,6
40,9
41,6
42,1
43,2
43,5
50,7
59,1
59,3
60,0
65,5
73,6
75,3
76,7
81,2
88,8
93,1
93,8

Hildesheim Hbf - Goslar

Kursbuchtabelle: 320

Quelle: www.fernbahn.de

nicht zur betrieblichen Verwendung

Vv

80
60
80
90
90
120
120
90
90
120
120
90
90
120
120
100
50
50

Betriebsstelle

Hildesheim Hbf

Hildesheim Ost Hp
GroR Diingen
Derneburg
Baddeckenstedt
Salzgitter-Ringelheim

Othfresen Hp

Goslar


http://www.fernbahn.de/
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